

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
राम प्रसाद
20/01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

SUB-DIVISION 532 ARUNT 2014
DIVISION BAKARIN

Measurement Book

No. 2938

Name of officer G. J. ...

मादण न्यायमन्त्रालय
Date of first entry ६/१/२०००
Date of last entry ४/५/२०००

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/c Bill					
Name of work -	Construction of Road				
from Bihar -	Mifay Padh to Rampur				
Agency -	Pinki Kumari				
Agreement No -	SBD-49/2019/20				
Agreement Rate -	10% Below of Bof Rate				
Agreement Amount -	3361794/-				
Work start Date -	13/11/2019				
	AS per				
Date of Completion -	12/08/2020				
Date of survey -	6/5/20				
(i) clearing and grubbing Road					
land -	all complete job				
5x 2x 30.00 x 3.00 =	900.00 m ²				
4x 2x 30.00 x 2.90 =	696.00 m ²				
4x 2x 30.00 x 2.75 =	660.00 m ²				
1x 2x 30.00 x 2.50 =	150.00 m ²				
	2406.00 m ²				
(2)(i) providing and fixing work					
benchmark pillars -	all				
Complete job					
	1 No				
ii) providing and fixing reference					
Pillars -	all complete job				
	2 No				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Provision and fixing benchmark					
Pillars - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 1 NO					
@ 39 82.07 each					Rs 3982.07
(ii) Provision and fixing Reference					
Pillars - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 2 NO					
@ 1810.05 each					Rs 3620.10
(3) Clearing and grubbing soil					
Land - all complete job					

Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 24.06.00 m ²					
= 0.2406 Hec					
@ 49739.47/Hec = Rs 11967.00					
(3) Construction of embankment					
- all complete job					
(1) Width 1.00 m Road					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 = 832.25 m ³					
@ 149.47/m ³ = Rs 124396.00					
Red Box Culvert					
(4) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure					
- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2 = 111.78 m ³					
@ 261.90/m ³ = Rs 29256.00					

Continuation

Rs 173221.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) S/F and Placing HYSD bar reinforcement in sub structure				BF Pg	566397.40
all complete job					
Qty note TMB Page 4 = 1.58 MT					
Ch 70490.19/MT				11	1375.10
(11) providing and laying RCC M30 as Super Structure				all	
Complete job					
Qty note TMB Page 6 = 3.75 m ³					
Ch 7179.94/m ³				28	28925.10
(12) S/F and Placing HYSD bar reinforcement in super structure					
all complete job					
Qty note TMB Page 5 = 0.38 MT					
Ch 71519.42/MT				28	27177.10
(13) providing and laying drainage					
Spouts all complete job					
Qty note TMB Page 6 = 2.10					
Ch 4291.19 each				17	858.10
Ch 732732.00				17	732732.00
Best 10% Below Rate of per					
Reinforcement				17	732732.00
Ch 659459.10				17	659459.10
15.66/20					
2.12					
10/11/20					
AA					

Continuation

Card P
 24/12/20